
 
 

School Year Calendar 2023 – 2024 
 

 
Friday 1st September     Meeting New Children 
Monday 4th September   Meeting New Children 
Tuesday 5th September    Meeting New Children    
Wednesday 6th September                 School re-opens for all children                       
     
Monday 23rd - 27th October    School Closed for Autumn Half Term 
 
Monday 30th October    School re-opens for all children     
Friday 15th December    Christmas Party 9:30 
Tuesday 19th December                                    Last Day school closes at 1:15 
Wednesday 20th December   Parent Conference Day 
 
CHRISTMAS BREAK 
 
Monday 8th January    Meeting New Children 
Tuesday 9th January     School re-opens for all children  
       
Monday 12th – 16th February    School Closed for Spring Half Term 
 
Monday 19th February   School re-opens for children  
Wednesday 27th March    Last Day for children 
Thursday 28th March                                     Parent Conference Day  

 
EASTER BREAK 
 
Monday 15th April     Meeting new Children  
Tuesday 16th April    School re-opens for all children 
Monday 6th   May     School Closed Bank Holiday  
 
Monday 27th May to 31st May   School Closed for Summer Half Term 
 
Monday 3rd June    School re-opens for all children  
Thursday 18th July    Last day Graduation 
Friday 19th July               Parent Conference 
 
SUMMER BREAK 
 
TRAINING DAYS TO BE ADVISED   -  SUBJECT TO CHANGE  
Staff Training Day 


